



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		805222A	1 DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
2		808483T	3 CAP	1		
3	10	808491	SCREW	2		
4		808484	1 ROTOR	1		
5		808485T	SHAFT AND MAGNET	1		
6		808487	RETAINER	1		
7		808486	SHIELD	1		
8		811639T	COIL	1		
9		811637T	MODULE	1		
10	10	811638	SCREW	2		
11		811641	POLE PIECE	1		
12	17	808488	PIN	1		
13	12	46350	WASHER	1		
14	12	808489	WASHER	1		
15	43	808490	DRIVE GEAR	1		
16	17	34109	PIN	1		
17	84	817376T	HARNES-DISTRIBUTOR MODU	1		
18		817378	COIL-IGNITION	1		
19	10	805189	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3/4 IN.)	2		
20	16	90096A	1 STUD ASSEMBLY	2		
21	54	72821	RETAINER	2		
22		54676	RETAINER (2 WIRE)	2		
23		32783	RETAINER (3 WIRE)	2		
24		32784	RETAINER (4 WIRE)	2		
25	84	816608Q78	CABLE KIT-IGNITION	1	(S/N OK040001 THRU OK999999	
25	84	816608A81	CABLE KIT-IGNITION	1	(S/N 0L002700 AND UP)	
26		52185	CLAMP	1		
27	10	805559	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3/4 IN.)	1		
28	27	34486	3 GASKET-DISTRIBUTOR	1		2
29	33	816336	SPARK PLUG	8		
30	32	15894	24 TUBING-COIL IGNITION CABLE	1		
31		807673T	BRACKET-COIL	1		
32	10	805189	SCREW (3/8-16 X 3/4 IN.)	2		
33	54	97521	CLAMP (DOUBLE TUBE)	1	(S/N OK040001 THRU OK999999	
34	10	98260	SCREW (3/8-16 X 5/8 IN.)	1	(S/N OK040001 THRU OK999999	
35	12	20553	WASHER	1	(S/N OK040001 THRU OK999999	
-	27	807670A96	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		